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Luftpistole 1. Bundesliga Sud / 8. Wettkampf

SGi Ludwigsburg

Brunner, Florian

Venta, Kevin

Goberville, Sandrine

Hochmuth, Julia (10)
Potteck, Rene

SV Kelheim-Gmiind

Karsch, Monika
Grimm, Philipp
Matsuda, Tomoyuki
Weil3, Simon
Wimmer, Carina

SV Peiting

Béhm, Steffi

Mdiller, Georg
Brosselt-Guggemos, Michaela
Stojak, Saso

Helmschrott, Hermann

SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg

Lengerer, Patrik

Braun, Leo

Renner, Wolfgang

Ruiken, Dirk

Blank, Markus (8)

Sgi Waldenburg

Ustaoglu, Abdullah
Backes, Tobias
Bumb, Tobias
Klossek, Jens
Vennekamp, Doreen

KKS Hambriicken

Mader, Jonathan
Wuller, Marco

Grofl3, Teresa

Gopfrich, Patrick
Simmank, Glenn Niklas
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1891

388
379
377
377
370

1894

385
372
378
377
382

1826

367
364
369
353
373

1843

376
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370
363
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369
377
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380
382
378
377
370
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(8)

9)

HSG Miinchen

Kostevych, Olena
Heise, Michael
Todorov, Aleksandar
Martin, Andreas
Kunzlmann, Florentin

ESV Weil am Rhein

Schwald, Michael
Svetlik, Pavel
Garconnot, Sylvain
Schebesta, Christian
Schroder, Luca

TSV Otlingen - SpSchAbtl.

Kobarg, Jorg
Scharpf, Stefan
Geipel, Markus
Engel, Torben
Bohm, Andre

SV Altheim Waldhausen

Riedener, Andreas
Haile, Holger
Wetzel, Philipp
Sagasser, Martina
Schwarz, Glnther

SSG Dynamit Furth

Reitz, Sandra
Pfundstein, Kathrin
Walser, Johann
Verdicchio-Krause, Claudia
Meixner, Andreas

SV Waldkirch

Kindig, Alexander
Bres, Klaudia
Holderried, Matthias
Schulz, Sebastian
Kugelmann, Sebastian
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. SSG Dynamit Firth

. SV Murrhardt-Karnsberg
10. SV Altheim Waldhausen
11. SV Peiting

12. TSV Otlingen - SpSchADbtl.
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